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March/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed Live Burn

Sunday, March 5, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Moehler County HMO Patton Neis Glass Trailer /Haz Mat

Sunday, March 12, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Cornell County Essentials West Hills Coleman Ladders / FE Door / FE Trailer

Sunday, March 12, 2023 8:00 AM 8 McCann County Essentials Clymer Coleman Maze / FE Trailer

Thursday, March 16, 2023 6:00 PM 4 McCann County Essentials Clymer Link Maze

Saturday, March 18, 2023 8:00 AM 8 McCann County Essentials Clymer
Sestrich & 

Verbosky
Maze / Tower / Classroom

Sunday, March 19, 2023 8:00 AM 8 McCann County Essentials Clymer
Verbosky & 

Sestrich
Maze / Tower / Classroom

Saturday, March 25, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Adams County Essentials Cresson
Sestrich 

&Verbosky
Standards Burn Set Up YES

Saturday, March 25, 2023 8:00 AM 8 McCann County Essentials Clymer Verbosky Exterior Burns

Saturday, March 25, 2023 8:00 AM 8 M. Hawk County Essentials Logan Twp.-United Verbosky Roof / Tailer / Maze

Sunday, March 26, 2023 8:00 AM 8 McCann County Essentials Clymer Neis & Link Standards Burn Set Up YES

April/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed Live Burn

Saturday, April 1, 2023 8:00 AM 8 M. Hawk County Essentials Logan Twp.-United Sestrich Exterior Burns YES

8 Verbosky Exterior Burns YES

Saturday, April 8, 2023 8:00 AM 8 M. Hawk County Essentials Logan Twp.-United Neis & Sestrich Standards Burn Set Up YES

May/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed Live Burn

Saturday, May 6, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Cornell County Essentials West Hills R & J Bock Exterior Burns, Maze, Roof

9:00 AM 8 DCNR DCNR Sestrich Wildfire Burns

Sunday, May 7, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Cornell County Essentials West Hills R & J Bock Standards Burn Set Up YES

Monday, May 15, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Henry Advanced RIT Spangler Coleman Matresses, Tower, RIT Prop

Saturday, May 20, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Bucks HMO Cert. Test County R & J Bock Standard Skills
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Sunday, May 21, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Bucks FF-1 Cert. Test County
R. Bock / 

Verbosky
Standard Skills

Monday, May 22, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Henry Advanced RIT Spangler Coleman Matresses, Tower, RIT Prop

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Henry Advanced RIT Spangler Coleman Matresses, Tower, RIT Prop

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Henry Advanced RIT Spangler Coleman Matresses, Tower, RIT Prop

June/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed Live Burn

Saturday, June 3, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-2 Cert. Test Open Test Cancelled

Sunday, June 4, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell HMO Cert. Test Open Test Cancelled

Friday, June 9, 2023 6:00 PM 8 Cornell FF-1 Written Test Open Test None Cancelled

Saturday, June 10, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test Open Test J Hawksworth Cancelled

Sunday, June 11, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Tauber FF-1 Prep Class Roaring Spring Cornell
Maze, Tower, FE Trailer, Roof, 

Burn Bldg

Sunday, June 25, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test
Closed Test - Roaring 

Spring
J Hawksworth Skills Pending

July/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed Live Burn

Saturday, July 1, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Adams ELIF Essentials Madera Sestrich Maze/Dry Lines

Sunday, July 2, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Adams ELIF Essentials Madera J & R Bock Standards Burn Set Up YES

Saturday,  July 15, 2023 9:00 AM 8 Bloom Structural Burn Clearfield Sestrich/Verbosky Cancelled

Sunday, July 16, 2023 10:00 AM 8 Bloom Structural Burn Clearfield Sestrich/Verbosky Cancelled YES

September/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live  

Burn

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Tauber FF-1 Prep Class Spangler Cornell Sprinklers, Tower, Maze

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Tauber FF-1 Prep Class Spangler Cornell Forible entry trailer, Door

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Tauber FF-1 Prep Class Spangler Cornell Burn Bldg
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Saturday.September 30, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test Closed Test, Cert Pick Skills Pending

October/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live  

Burn

Saturday, October 7, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-2 Cert. Test Open Test Cert Pick Skills Pending

Saturday, October 7, 2023 5:00 PM 4 Adams Flammable Liquids Newburg R. Bock Pit and Pumper

4 Verbosky Pit and Pumper

Sunday, October 15, 2023 8:00 AM 8 M. Butler Essentials Lower Yoder Sestrich Burn Bldg & Tower

Friday, October 20, 2023 6:00 PM 4 Cornell FF-1 Written Test Open Test None Written Test

Saturday, October 21, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test Open Test Cert Pick Skills Pending

Sunday, October 22, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Tauber FF-2 Prep Class Roaring Spring Cornell Propane Prop FF-2 Skills

Saturday, October 28, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-2 Cert. Test
Closed Test - Roaring 

Spring
Cert Pick Skills Pending

Sunday, October 29, 2023 8:00 AM 8 M. Butler Engine Co Ops Spangler Sestrich Cancelled

Sunday, October 29, 2023 8:00 AM 8 Adams Flammable Liquids Bellwood Sestrich Flammable Liquids Pit

8 Flammable Liquids Bellwood Verbosky Flammable Liquids Pit

November/2023

Date Start Time Hours Instructor Class/Test For Facilitator Props Needed
Live  

Burn

Thursday, November 2, 2023 6:00 PM 4 R. Lee FF Survival Spangler Sestrich

Friday, November 3, 2023 6:00 PM 4 R. Lee FF Survival Spangler Sestrich

Saturday, November 4, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test
Closed Test Morris 

Twp
J. Hawk Skills Pending

7:00 AM 8 Butler Essentials Lower Yoder Sestrich Car, Dumpster, Yes
8 Butler Essentials Lower Yoder Verbosky Roof, Windows

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 6:00 PM 4 R. Lee FF Survival Spangler Sestrich

Saturday, November 11, 2023 7:00 AM 8 Cornell FF-1 Cert. Test Bedford County Cert Hire Skills Pending

Thursday, November 16, 2023 6:00 PM 4 R. Lee FF Survival Spangler Sestrich

7:00 AM 8 Butler Essentials Burn Lower Yoder Sestrich Burn Building Yes

8 Butler Essentials Burn Lower Yoder Verbosky
Saturday, November 18, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023


